
Class 1 BD Introductory A Arena 1 Indoor Elaine Wallace

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score % Section Overall League Points

13:30 25 Louise Preston Gracie Restricted 153 66.52 1 6

13:37 20 Clare Smith Huntroyd Persuasion Restricted 142 61.73 5 2

13:44 28 Stacey Bannister Rosmeen Andromeda Restricted 145 63.04 4 (62) 3

13:51 31 Maggie Johnson monty of fid Restricted 151 65.65 2 5

13:58 24 Tracey Forster Ollie Restricted 141 61.30 6 1

14:05 30 Bethany Wells Hillcrest Boy - Oliver Junior 145 63.04 3 (64) 4

Class 2 BD Introductory B Arena 1 Indoor Elaine Wallace

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score % Section Overall

14:22 20 Clare Smith Huntroyd Persuasion Restricted 144 62.60 5 2

14:29 28 Stacey Bannister Rosmeen Andromeda Restricted 152 66.08 3 4

14:36 32 Maggie Johnson Gentleman Jim Restricted 143 62.17 6 (62) 1

14:43 24 Tracey Forster Ollie Restricted 143 62.17 (58)

14:50 34 Rachel Clarke Amethyst Restricted 159 69.13 1 6

14:57 17 Kate Webberley All Bar One Restricted 151 65.65 4 3

15:04 26 Lynne Mcateer Biggles Restricted 154 66.95 2 5

15:11 27 Jayne Isaac Bailey Restricted 137 59.56

Class 3 BD Prelim Test 1 Arena 1 Indoor Elaine Wallace

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score % Section Overall

15:28 29 Janet Evans Digby Restricted WD WD

15:35 26 Lynne Mcateer Biggles Restricted 128 67.36 eq 3 4

15:42 27 Jayne Isaac Bailey Restricted 111 58.42 6 1

15:49 19 Lily Oyamburu Gallant Lad V Restricted 129 67.89 2 5

15:56 16 Sarah Rotheram Keatinge Perdita II Open 127 66.84 1 6

16:03 33 Grace Dawson Aram Open 112 58.94 2 5

16:10 18 Caroline Newton Give us a Break Restricted 128 67.36 eq 3 4

16:17 21 Debbie Wells Saffi Restricted 132 69.47 1 6

16:24 22 Dee Sillett Brian Restricted 120 63.15 5 2

Beginners & Cricklands Winters, & Swallowfield Beginners Winter Points League
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Class 4 BD Prelim Test 7 Arena 1 Indoor Elaine Wallace

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score % Section Overall

16:41 15 helen palgrave Bailey Restricted 113 56.50 5 2

16:48 18 Caroline Newton Give us a Break Restricted 135 67.50 1 6

16:55 21 Debbie Wells Saffi Restricted 126 63.00(52) 2 5

17:02 22 Dee Sillett Brian Restricted 123 61.50 4 3

17:09 23 Steph Wright Mr Jolly Restricted 126 63.00 (50) 3 4

Class 5 BD Novice Test 34 Arena 1 Indoor Elaine Wallace

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score % Section Overall

17:20 35 Harriet Evans King Twilliam Restricted 153 63.75 1 6

Beginners & Cricklands Winters, & Swallowfield Beginners Winter Points League

Saturday, October 19, 2013



Rider Horse Section League Points

Bethany Wells Hillcrest Boy - Oliver Junior 4

Debbie Wells Saffi Restricted 11

Caroline Newton Give us a Break Restricted 10

Lynne Mcateer Biggles Restricted 9

Stacey Bannister Rosmeen Andromeda Restricted 7

Harriet Evans King Twilliam Restricted 6

Louise Preston Gracie Restricted 6

Rachel Clarke Amethyst Restricted 6

Dee Sillett Brian Restricted 5

Lily Oyamburu Gallant Lad V Restricted 5

Maggie Johnson monty of fid Restricted 5

Clare Smith Huntroyd Persuasion Restricted 4

Steph Wright Mr Jolly Restricted 4

Kate Webberley All Bar One Restricted 3

helen palgrave Bailey Restricted 2

Jayne Isaac Bailey Restricted 1

Maggie Johnson Gentleman Jim Restricted 1

Tracey Forster Ollie Restricted 1

Janet Evans Digby Restricted

Sarah Rotheram Keatinge Perdita II Open 6

Grace Dawson Aram Open 5

Swallowfield Unaffiliated Beginners Winters League Table


